Q)

DOSSARD
1 202
2 206
3 201
4 207
5 203
6 205
7 204

NOM
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe

PRENOM
Pas vu pas pris
La Sauviannaise
Les Queens
Ride et Run
Alex-Sandra
Les laborantines
Agric'oureurs

SEXE /sx
R 1
R 2
R 3
R 4
R 5
R 6
R 7

CAT /cat

MAS
MAS
FEM
FEM
MIX
FEM
MIX

N WL, N PFPDN

15km Duo

CLUB

LUCAS WILTZIUS/MAEL FEVRE
THIBAUT OLIVER/GAUTHIER CAUQUIL
MARINE BOUTILLON TAVERNE/LISA JACQUE
CATHERINE LECLERC/AURELIE HOUGNOU
ALEXIS DELAYE/SANDRA GUILLOCHON

EMMA COUE/ANAIS COUSTEL
SEBASTIEN BONTEMPS/DORIS BONTEMPS
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Vit. PAYS
11,4 France
9,8 France
9,5 France
9,4 France
9,4 France
8,9 France
8,8 France

TEMPS
01:18:44
01:31:23
01:34:32
01:36:02
01:36:04
01:41:32
01:41:57

TEMPS REEL
01:18:44
01:31:23
01:34:32
01:36:02
01:36:04
01:41:32
01:41:57
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